Табель  результатов  GPS- ориентировании « Ночь Дураков 2015»
4-5 апреля  г. Сочи
Категория « Спорт»

	Место
	№ экипажа
	ФИО
	Время прохождения СУ
	Кол-во взятых КП
	Сумма баллов

	1
	02
	Чолакян Г.
Еремян Б.
	11ч.32мин.
	49
	300

	2
	05
	Матосян В.
Георгиев Р.
	10ч.35мин.
	31
	182

	3
	16
	Гювелян А.
Захаров А.
	11ч.33мин.
	10
	70

	4
	21
	Мавьян В.
Хушьнульян В.
	8ч.33мин.
	14
	52

	5
	13
	Устян А.
Кириченко С.
	6ч.50мин.
	
	46

	6
	11
	Зиновьев А.
Эксузян Ш.
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